2879

Effective 01 February 2020
School bus service

Huntingfield to Kingston (via Blackmans Bay), and

Howden to Blackmans Bay
Operates (School days only):

Trip 3 (AM)
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220 Howden Road
370 Howden Road
426 Howden Road
419 Brightwater Road

Corner Brightwater Road
& Jessica Court

307 Brightwater Road

Corner Brightwater Road
& Olearia Drive

Corner Brightwater Road
& Burwood Drive

55 Woodlands Drive
22 Woodlands Drive
lllawarra Primary School

48 Wells Parade - Bus
Stop

Kingston Primary School
Kingston High School

Who operates
my service?

Tasmanian
Government

Arrive

Time
08:00
08:03
08:05
08:06
08:07

08:08
08:10

08:12

08:14
08:15
08:17
08:20

08:27
08:35

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd

Online trip information

transport.tas.gov.au




