

Effective 01 February 2020

School bus service

Huntingfield to Kingston (via Blackmans Bay), and Howden to Blackmans Bay

Operates (School days only):

Trip 3 (AM)

Sto	p Description	Arrive Time
1	220 Howden Road	08:00
2	370 Howden Road	08:03
3	426 Howden Road	08:05
4	419 Brightwater Road	08:06
5	Corner Brightwater Road & Jessica Court	08:07
6	307 Brightwater Road	08:08
7	Corner Brightwater Road & Olearia Drive	08:10
8	Corner Brightwater Road & Burwood Drive	08:12
9	55 Woodlands Drive	08:14
10	22 Woodlands Drive	08:15
11	Illawarra Primary School	08:17
12	48 Wells Parade - Bus Stop	08:20
13	Kingston Primary School	08:27
14	Kingston High School	08:35

Who operates my service?

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd



Online trip information transport.tas.gov.au

